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IMIE

Piotrek
Maciej
Michat
Piotr
Ignacy
Jakub
Mateusz
tukasz
Tomasz
Jarostaw
Maciej
Jacek
Mariusz
Michal
Maciej
Mateusz
Michat
Dariusz
Grzegorz
Grzegorz
Marek
Sebastian
tukasz
Andrzej
Marek
Marek
Mariusz
Jarostaw
Marcin
Woijciech
Jakub
Wactaw
Pawet
tukasz
Tomasz
Ewa
Piotr
Eliza
Uczestnik
Tomasz
Grzegorz
Kamila

NAZWISKO

Saniawa
Ceberak
Lech
Szrajner
Kaim
Anyszkiewicz
Tkaczyk
Biernacki
Arak
Walusinski
Szulim
Winiarczyk
Piorkowski
Glowacki
Byjo$
Piechota
tubian
Dziuk
Grabowski
Gabler
Traczyk
Szyszka
Gruca
Lesniewski
Biatek
Gozdalski
Wasilewski
Podkowa
Banaszkiewicz
Maka
Cuszlag
Curyto
Brodka
Gora
Romanowski
Minda
Sochanski
Pitura
Anonimowy
Biernacki
Falinski
Przepiesc

NR

83
17
54
93
44

97
10

102
94
107
74
36
16
73
58
27
39
32
99
95
40
55

38
104
76

64
22
21
12
37
81
69
87
75

30
80

KLUB

Triathlon Lublin Team
Coach Ceberak

AM Cycling Team
ENTRE.PL Team
LiTT

Victus Rebkow

TriWawa

Dare2tri team

Klub Kolarski Cyklon Warszawa
KS START Putaski
K.S.Barakuda Mifnsk Mazowiecki
TriWawa

Kuznia Triathlonu
CSIoz

ERKADO RACING TEAM TRASNIK
KS Start Putaski

The Luzers

Truchtacz.pl

Triathlon Lublin Team
Politechnika Warszawska
Triwawa

ERKADO RACING TEAM KRASNIK

Lider Winnica
TriWawa
LK Klosters

Biegiem Radom
Franciszkanie

KS START PULASKI WARKA

KS Start Putaski Warka
Lubelska Grupa Triathlonu

The Luzers

KAT.

elitaM
elitaM
elitaM
M3
M2
M1
M1
M2
M3
M1
M2
M3
M3
M2
M2
M2
M3
M2
M2
M2
M4
M3
M2
M4
M2
M2
M2
M3
M2
M3
M4
M4
M3
M2
M2
elitak
M2
elitak
M3
M2
M3
elitak

MSC/KAT.
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Triathlon Garwolinski
29.06.2019 r.
dystans: sprint
WYNIKI

KAT. DOD.

Garwolin

Garwolin

Garwolin

Garwolin

Garwolin

PLYWANIE

00:11:48
00:13:04
00:14:05
00:14:45
00:13:38
00:13:08
00:13:52
00:12:54
00:16:42
00:14:20
00:15:29
00:13:54
00:13:00
00:15:36
00:15:27
00:18:04
00:15:31
00:15:34
00:15:39
00:13:56
00:16:57
00:17:03
00:18:08
00:14:42
00:14:04
00:16:49
00:16:37
00:16:39
00:17:55
00:17:06
00:17:14
00:18:10
00:16:13
00:16:02
00:17:48
00:16:51
00:19:50
00:20:59
00:20:59
00:20:28
00:18:59
00:15:30

MSC

T1

00:01:29
00:01:32
00:01:53
00:01:41
00:01:28
00:01:24
00:02:22

00:01:29
00:01:52
00:01:46
00:01:37
00:02:00
00:02:15
00:02:28
00:01:45
00:02:07
00:01:33
00:02:08
00:02:25
00:02:15
00:02:32
00:02:04
00:02:27
00:01:48
00:02:07
00:02:38
00:02:53
00:02:01
00:01:27
00:02:19
00:02:08
00:01:57
00:02:18
00:02:19
00:02:17
00:02:26
00:01:56
00:01:25
00:02:03
00:03:23
00:01:25

MSC

17
1

51

16
13
10
22
40
58
12
29

34
54
41
62
27
57
15
30
64
72
24

50
33
21
47
48
45
56
19

26
81

ROWER

00:29:41
00:30:29
00:30:00
00:30:41
00:30:48
00:31:28
00:30:55

00:31:22
00:31:02
00:29:58
00:33:33
00:32:12
00:32:26
00:31:41
00:32:08
00:31:34
00:32:09
00:31:46
00:34:13
00:32:59
00:32:13
00:31:34
00:34:22
00:33:11
00:32:53
00:32:38
00:32:25
00:34:09
00:33:08
00:32:22
00:31:37
00:34:12
00:34:09
00:31:41
00:34:11
00:32:14
00:31:35
00:32:01
00:32:54
00:32:01
00:35:15

MSC
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T2

00:00:48
00:00:47
00:00:55
00:00:42
00:00:42
00:00:55
00:01:26
00:01:01
00:00:54
00:01:06
00:01:03
00:01:12
00:00:56
00:00:57
00:01:57
00:01:03
00:01:12
00:01:00
00:01:29
00:00:52
00:01:05
00:00:48
00:01:02
00:01:24
00:01:03
00:01:00
00:00:51
00:01:11
00:01:03
00:01:40
00:01:12
00:00:53
00:01:22
00:00:53
00:01:06
00:01:08
00:01:10
00:01:08
00:01:13
00:00:41
00:01:20
00:01:04

MSC

BIEG

00:18:52
00:19:04
00:19:17
00:18:58
00:21:11
00:21:07
00:19:40
00:20:27
00:18:32
00:21:38
00:22:39
00:20:43
00:23:19
00:20:37
00:20:56
00:19:32
00:22:26
00:22:39
00:21:59
00:21:45
00:19:58
00:20:47
00:20:57
00:21:12
00:24:23
00:22:02
00:22:47
00:23:10
00:21:29
00:23:28
00:23:49
00:24:16
00:23:57
00:25:08
00:25:45
00:24:16
00:23:39
00:23:46
00:23:46
00:23:26
00:23:56
00:26:40

MSC

META

01:02:38
01:04:56
01:06:10
01:06:47
01:07:47
01:08:02
01:08:15
01:08:37
01:08:59
01:09:58

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

10:55
10:59
11:27
11:51
12:29
12:32
12:50
12:55
13:01
13:11
13:14
13:23
13:45
14:07
14:29
14:51
15:31
16:18
16:37
16:49
16:56
17:04
17:41
18:30
18:39
18:43
19:19
19:24
19:24
19:32
19:39
19:54



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Andrzej
Kamil
Mariusz
Robert
Grzegorz
Andrzej
Marcin
Pawet
Pawet
Jarostaw
Marcin
Barbara
Michat
Andrzej
Katarzyna
Rafat
Mariusz
Dariusz
Maciej
Piotr
Karol
Olaf
Piotr
Mariusz
Mirostaw
Tomasz
Gosia
Krzysztof
Beata
Mateusz
Rafat
Agnieszka
Michat
Pawet
Krzysztof
Adrian
Marlena
Bartosz
Radek
Artur
Zbigniew
Karol
Jarostaw
Rafat
Tomasz

Chruscicki
Zawadka
Ekiert
Mikulski
Ottowski
Sender
Gujski
Mielnik
Zytar
Chrabatowski
Zidtek
Zukowska
Wawryniuk
Malitka
Strusinska
Okon
Walusinski
Duchnowski
Araszkiewicz
Konieczny
Brzeznicki
Woder
Kowalski
Czwartosz
Kutnik
Szczepaniak
Glowacka
Majcher
Czajka
Szewczyk
Fronczuk
Orzyp
Kakolecki
Jaworski
Marcinek
Polski
Teleon-Polska
Zarzecki
Tkaczyk
Krupa

Tyc

Ko¢

Celej
Wrdéblewski
Kakol

20
116
29
68
72
84
41
67
120
19
117
118
105
60
90
70
103
26

48
13
109
49
24
52
91
35
59
23
92
31
71
46
43
61
77
96
115
98
51
101
47
18
11
45

TRIATHLON LUBLIN TEAM

truchtacz.pl
truchtacz.pl

TRIATHLON LUBLIN TEAM
TriPaka

WW Team
Warszawiaky
The Luzers

Minska Grupa Rowerowa

#BraciaW
D-Team Biata Podlaska

PWPW

KS Dyzurka Team
truchtacz.pl
Policja

The Luzers

KB Biata Biega
Ks Barakuda
TriWawa

WW TEAM

Triathlon Lublin Team

Pzu Sport Team
Lubelska Grupa Triathlonu
Lubelska Grupa Triathlonu

TYC PRO Tri Team

Druzyna Latowicz
OSP Wola Rebkowska

M3
M1
M3
M3
M2
M3
M2
M2
M2
M2
M3
K3
M1
M1
K2
M2
M2
M3
M2
M1
M2
M2
M2
M1
M3
M2
K2
M3
K2
M2
M3
K2
M3
M2
M2
M1
K2
M2
M2
M3
M4
M3
M3
M3
M2

Triathlon Garwolinski
29.06.2019 r.
dystans: sprint
WYNIKI

00:16:30
00:17:34
00:20:28
00:18:56
00:17:14
00:13:37
00:18:13
00:17:52
00:20:30
00:20:04
00:18:40
00:17:21
00:18:57
00:21:38
00:19:17

Garwolin
Garwolin

Garwolin

00:17:25
00:18:04
00:20:32
00:22:09
00:16:44
00:22:03
00:21:55
00:18:39
00:21:43
00:22:19
00:19:10
00:18:26
00:19:00
00:20:25
00:21:41
00:19:29
00:19:02
00:21:24
00:19:44
00:21:34
00:21:34
00:21:40
00:25:34
00:22:26
00:23:16
00:21:53
00:17:06
00:20:16
00:18:28

Garwolin

Garwolin
Garwolin

Garwolin

Garwolin

Garwolin

25
40
71
56
37

48
42
72
66
53
38
57
83
62

39
45
73
91
29
90
89
52
87
92
61
49
59
69
85
63
60
80
64
82
81
84
98
94
96
88
35
68
50

00:02:51
00:02:16
00:03:10
00:01:47
00:03:36
00:02:17
00:02:22
00:02:24
00:02:07
00:02:41
00:02:09
00:02:26
00:02:30
00:02:14
00:02:02

00:02:14
00:02:31
00:01:57
00:02:55
00:02:11
00:02:55
00:03:12
00:02:00
00:02:51
00:02:42
00:03:38
00:03:32
00:02:19
00:02:58
00:03:39
00:02:05
00:03:09
00:04:01
00:02:42
00:02:31
00:02:33
00:03:25
00:03:35
00:02:47
00:02:16
00:04:01
00:02:15
00:03:23
00:02:58

70
42
79
14
86
46
52
53
31
65
35
55
59
38
25

37
61
20
74
36
73
80
23
71
68
87
84
49
75
88
28
78
91
67
60
63
83
85
69
43
90
39
82
76

00:36:29
00:35:28
00:33:44
00:37:46
00:34:48
00:36:15
00:34:08
00:35:39
00:34:07
00:38:36
00:33:39
00:34:22
00:34:17
00:35:15
00:34:47

00:35:47
00:36:46
00:33:02
00:34:42
00:35:20
00:36:29
00:34:36
00:34:08
00:35:23
00:34:43
00:34:03
00:37:49
00:40:17
00:34:17
00:38:50
00:38:25
00:35:27
00:38:33
00:38:35
00:35:58
00:35:57
00:36:04
00:34:32
00:37:01
00:36:15
00:35:57
00:41:19
00:34:59
00:39:54

74
63
37
78
56
71
41
64
39
85
36
50
48
59
55

65
76
32
53
60
75
52
40
61
54
38
79
90
47
86
81
62
82
84
68
66
69
51
77
70
67
94
57
88

00:01:26
00:01:02
00:01:05
00:00:55
00:01:04
00:01:30
00:01:07
00:01:49
00:01:05
00:01:00
00:01:21
00:01:31
00:01:14
00:00:46
00:01:15

00:01:00
00:01:22
00:02:18
00:00:48
00:01:03
00:00:43
00:01:05
00:01:55
00:01:24
00:02:01
00:01:58
00:01:19
00:00:51
00:03:12
00:01:23
00:01:20
00:01:40
00:00:50
00:00:36
00:01:26
00:01:22
00:01:26
00:02:16
00:00:48
00:01:24
00:01:29
00:00:46
00:01:38
00:01:21

76
32
42
23
39
82
49
91
43
30
67
83
60

62

29
71
99
10
38

44
92
73
96
94
63
15
101
72
65
88
13

78
70
79
98
11
75
81

86
68

00:22:59
00:24:01
00:22:00
00:21:48
00:24:37
00:27:49
00:25:44
00:23:52
00:23:54
00:19:24
00:26:17
00:26:44
00:25:34
00:22:49
00:25:21

00:26:20
00:24:56
00:26:06
00:23:43
00:29:01
00:22:14
00:23:42
00:28:02
00:23:55
00:23:46
00:26:47
00:24:34
00:23:19
00:25:06
00:21:10
00:26:08
00:28:17
00:23:07
00:26:23
00:26:36
00:26:39
00:25:46
00:22:26
00:25:36
00:25:30
00:25:59
00:27:59
00:30:22
00:28:06

34
53
25
23
58
84
67
48
49

74
80
65
33
63

79
59
71
43
90
27
42
86
50
46
81
57
37
60
17
72
89
35
76
77
78
69
28
66
64
70
85
93
87

01:20:15
01:20:21
01:20:27
01:21:12
01:21:19
01:21:28
01:21:34
01:21:36
01:21:43
01:21:45
01:22:06
01:22:24
01:22:32
01:22:42
01:22:42
01:22:45
01:22:46
01:23:39
01:23:55
01:24:17
01:24:19
01:24:24
01:24:30
01:24:44
01:25:16
01:25:31
01:25:36
01:25:40
01:25:46
01:25:58
01:26:43
01:27:27
01:27:35
01:27:55
01:28:00
01:28:05
01:28:05
01:28:21
01:28:23
01:28:38
01:28:41
01:29:19
01:29:25
01:30:38
01:30:47



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Katarzyna
Krzysztof
Joanna
Karol
Jakub
Barttomiej
Michat
Piotr
Marek
lwona
Andrzej
Albert
Rafat
Agnieszka
Jerzy

Prygon 78
Wycistowski 112
Ejsmont 28
Tro¢ 100
Sktadanek 86
Bielski 8

Winiarek 108
Domagata 25
Miatkowski 65
Latanska 53
Wrona 110
Gasienica-Staszeczek 33
Rusiecki 82
Przech-Fus 79
Zabiegalowski 114

Lubelska Grupa Triathlonu
MKB DREPTAK

WITC

Ks Dyzurka Team/Triathlon Siedlice Club
LiTT

WW Team

WKZ Kozienice BBL
Lubartowskie Morsy
Mysle, Wiec Biegne
Triathlon Lublin Team
KS Dyzurka Team

KS Dyzurka team
WW Team

Sojo

K3
M5
K2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M3
M3
K3
M5
M1
M1
K3
M5

—

37
38
39
40
26
27

10
11

Triathlon Garwolinski
29.06.2019 r.
dystans: sprint
WYNIKI

00:18:30
00:21:41
00:20:44
00:20:11
00:20:34
00:30:51
00:22:30
00:27:31
00:18:54
00:22:19
00:20:34
00:18:51
00:20:38
00:26:21

Garwolin 00:25:32

51
86
77
67
74
101
95
100
55
93
75
54
76
99
97

00:02:42
00:04:28
00:02:16
00:05:17
00:01:54
00:03:43
00:04:32
00:02:07
00:04:37
00:05:33
00:04:26
00:05:57
00:04:52
00:04:44
00:02:59

66
93
44
98
18
89
94
32
95
99
92
100
97
96
77

00:36:23
00:37:59
00:40:58
00:41:28
00:38:33
00:36:26
00:39:40
00:40:03
00:40:59
00:43:49
00:40:28
00:49:12
00:51:45
00:43:36
00:41:45

72
80
92
95
83
73
87
89
93
98
91
99
100
97
96

00:01:36
00:01:45
00:01:05
00:01:10
00:01:21
00:00:57
00:02:03
00:01:14
00:01:32
00:01:58
00:02:27
00:01:06
00:00:52
00:01:14
00:01:44

85
90
45
53
66
26
97
61
84
95
100
46
17
59
89

00:31:51
00:26:11
00:29:16
00:27:02
00:34:29
00:25:12
00:29:32
00:28:08
00:34:19
00:27:15
00:33:45
00:32:19
00:31:23
00:34:30
00:40:07

95
73
91
82
99
62
92
88
98
83
97
96
94
100
101

01:31:02
01:32:04
01:34:19
01:35:08
01:36:51
01:37:09
01:38:17
01:39:03
01:40:21
01:40:54
01:41:40
01:47:25
01:49:30
01:50:25
01:52:07



